
GCSE Examination Timetable 2024

Date Start Length Board Exam

Mon 15 April

Tue 16 April

Wed 17 April

Thu 18 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 1 Exam Day 1

Fri 19 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 1 Exam Day 2

Mon 22 April 08:30 5h AQA Art Group 1 Exam Day 1

Mon 22 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 2 Exam Day 1

Tue 23 April 08:30 5h AQA Art Group 1 Exam Day 2

Tue 23 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 2 Exam Day 2

Wed 24 April 08:30 5h AQA Art Group 2 Exam Day 1

Wed 24 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 3 Exam Day 1

Thu 25 April 08:30 5h AQA Art Group 2 Exam Day 2

Thu 25 April 08:30 5h AQA Photography Group 3 Exam Day 2

Fri 26 April 08:30 AQA Italian Speaking

Mon 29 April 08:30 AQA Polish Speaking

Mon 29 April 13:30 Edexcel Cantonese Speaking

Tue 30 April 08:30 AQA German Speaking

Wed 1 May 08:30 AQA German Speaking

Thu 2 May 08:30 AQA French Speaking

Fri 3 May 08:30 AQA French Speaking / German catch-up

Mon 6 May BANK HOLIDAY

Tue 7 May 08:30 AQA French/German Speaking catch-up

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May 13:30 1h 45m AQA Italian Listening & Reading Tier H

Fri 10 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 1 Tier F & H

Fri 10 May 13:30 1h 20m AQA German Listening & Reading Tier F

Fri 10 May 13:30 1h 45m AQA German Listening & Reading Tier H

Fri 10 May 13:30 1h 45m WJEC Sociology Component 1 Understanding Social Process

Mon 13 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Literature Paper 1

Tue 14 May 09:00 1h 20m AQA French Listening & Reading Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA French Listening & Reading Tier H

Tue 14 May 13:30 1h 50m Edexcel Chinese Listening & Reading Tier H

Wed 15 May 09:00 2h AQA History Paper 1A Option D & Paper 1B Option A

Wed 15 May 13:30 1h 30m OCR Computer Science Paper 1



Thu 16 May 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Tier F & H

Fri 17 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F & H

Fri 17 May 13:30 1h 30m AQA Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 2h 15m AQA English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 13:30 1h 15m AQA Italian Writing Tier H

Tue 21 May 09:00 1h AQA German Writing Tier F

Tue 21 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA German Writing Tier H

Tue 21 May 13:30 1h 30m OCR Computer Science Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:30 1h 45m WJEC Sociology Component 2 Understanding Social Structure

Wed 22 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 1 Tier F & H

Wed 22 May 13:30 1h 25m Edexcel Chinese Writing Tier H

Thu 23 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 1h AQA French Writing Tier F

Fri 24 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA French Writing Tier H

MAY HALF TERM

Mon 3 June 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Tier F & H

Tue 4 June 09:00 1h 30m NCFE Health & Fitness

Tue 4 June 13:30 2h AQA History Paper 2A Option A & Paper 2B Option C

Wed 5 June 09:00 1h 30m AQA Geography Paper 2

Wed 5 June 13:30 1h 30m Edexcel Statistics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 6 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Language Paper 2

Thu 6 June 13:30 1h 30m NCFE Business & Enterprise

Thu 6 June 13:30 NATIONAL CONTINGENCY SESSION PM

Fri 7 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 2 Tier F & H

Mon 10 June 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Tier F & H

Mon 10 June 13:30 1h 30m OCR Creative iMedia

Tue 11 June 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F & H

Wed 12 June 13:30 1h 30m NCFE Child Development and Care in the Early Years

Wed 12 June 13:30 1h 45m AQA Polish Listening & Reading Tier H

Thu 13 June 09:00 2h 30m Edexcel Sinhala (Reading, Writing & Translation)

Thu 13 June 13:30 NATIONAL CONTINGENCY SESSION PM

Fri 14 June 09:00 1h 30m AQA Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 2 Tier F & H

Mon 17 June 13:30 1h 15m WJEC Music Component 3 Appraising

Mon 17 June 13:30 1h 30m Edexcel Statistics Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 18 June 09:00 2h AQA Design & Technology



Tue 18 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA Polish Writing Tier H

Wed 19 June

Thu 20 June 09:00 1h 20m WJEC Hospitality & Catering

Wed 26 June 09:00 NATIONAL CONTINGENCY SESSION AM

Wed 26 June 13:30 NATIONAL CONTINGENCY SESSION PM


